Case Number: 1401941/2016



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Mr Robert Meade - Claimant v University Hospitals Bristol NHS Foundation Trust - Respondent

Heard at: Bristol Employment Tribunal On: 20 July 2018

Before: Employment Judge C H O'Rourke

JUDGMENT ON COSTS APPLICATION

Having read the Respondent's email of 20 July 2018 and the attached agreement between the parties, as to the Respondent's costs application of 17 January 2018 that application is dismissed, upon withdrawal.

Employment Judge
C H O'Rourke
Dated 20 July 2018
Sent to the parties on:
For the Tribunal: